
BOTTLES & CANS

IMPORTS & CRAFTS

CORONA 
CORONA LIGHT
CORONA PREMIER
HEINEKEN
LAGUNITAS IPA

DRAFT BEERS

ANGRY ORCHARD
BIG TRUCK HAZY IPA
BLUE MOON
COORS LIGHT
FLYING DOG THE TRUTH IPA
GUINNESS
HEAVY SEAS LOOSE CANNON IPA

MILLER LITE
NATTY BOH
PAPPAS IPA
SAM ADAMS SEASONAL
STELLA ARTOIS
YUENGLING 

MICHELOB ULTRA 
MICHELOB ULTRA GOLD
MILLER HIGH LIFE
MILLER LITE
NATTY BOH 
NATURAL LIGHT 
YUENGLING

BUDWEISER
BUD ICE 
BUD LIGHT
BUD LIGHT LIME
BUSCH
COORS LIGHT

Non-Alcoholic / O’DOUL’S - ST. PAULIE GIRL - BUSH N/A 

MODELO ESPECIAL
SAM ADAMS BOSTON LAGER
TWISTED TEA 
ASSORTED HIGH NOON 
BLACK CHERRY WHITE CLAW 

HOUSE WINES

WOODBRIDGE  / BAREFOOT | $8 GLASS

WHITE WINE
PINOT GRIGIO ~ CHARDONNAY ~ MOSCATO

RIESLING ~ SAUVIGNON BLANC ~ WHITE ZINFANDEL

RED WINE
CABERNET ~ MERLOT ~ MALBEC ~ PINOT NOIR

Libations Menu

ASK ABOUT OUR SEASONAL ROTATING TAPS!



Tequilas

Vodka & Gin

Scotch

Cordials & Cognac

1800 REPOSADO
1800 BLANCO
CASAMIGOS AÑEJO
CASAMIGOS BLANCO
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO
DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO REPOSADO

10
9
15
12
13
12
13

ESPOLÒN BLANCO
ESPOLÒN REPOSADO
JOSE CUERVO GOLD
PATRÓN REPOSADO
PATRÓN SILVER
TEREMANA REPOSADO
TEREMANA BLANCO

9
10
8
11
10
10
9

ANGEL’S ENVY
BASIL HAYDEN
BLANTON’S
BUFFALO TRACE
BULLEIT
BULLEIT RYE
CANADIAN CLUB
CROWN ROYAL
CROWN ROYAL PEACH
CROWN RORAL APPLE
EAGLE RARE
ELIJAH CRAIG
FIREBALL
JACK DANIEL’S
JACK DANIEL’S FIRE
JAMESON

15
16
18
15
11
12
7
10
10
10
16
14
7
10
10
9

JIM BEAM
KNOB CREEK
KNOB CREEK RYE
MAKER’S MARK 
MAKER’S MARK 46
SAGAMORE RYE
SEAGRAM’S 7
SEAGRAM’S VO
TULLAMORE D.E.W.
WILD TURKEY HONEY
WOODFORD RESERVE

BACARDI
CAPTAIN MORGAN
MALIBU
MEYER’S

9
11
12
9
11
12
8
8
11
9
14

8
9
9
10

ABSOLUT
GREY GOOSE
KETEL ONE
SMIRNOFF
TITO’S
WESTERN SON FLAVORS

8
10
10
7
8
8

CHIVAS REGAL
DEWAR’S
GLENLIVET 12

12
10
14

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
JOHNNIE WALKER RED

12
10

DISARONNO AMARETTO
FABRIZIA LIMONCELLO
FRANGELICO
GRAND MARNIER
OUZO
SAMBUCA BLACK

9
9
9
10
9
8

SAMBUCA WHITE
SOUTHERN COMFORT

HENNESSY 
REMY MARTIN 1738
REMY MARTIN VSOP

8
8

10
14
12

BEEFEATER
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICK’S
SEAGRAM’S GIN
TANQUERAY

9
10
10
8
9

Bourbon, Whiskey, & Rum

Buy A Round!
Want the kitchen crew to know how much you appreciate
your meal today? Ask your server or bartender to put a

round for them on your check!  Only $14



ALAMOS Malbec - Argentina . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Spicy, fruity, slightly dry, red berries, plum and violet

DAVINCI Chianti - Italy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   
Sangiovese grapes, jammy, plums, cherries, fruity

HERESIE Red Blend Shiraz - France . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Red fruits, spicy, oakey notes of vanilla, chocolate and oak

L’AIGLE Pinot Noir - France . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Aromatic, raspberry, red currant, fruity, slightly spicy 

CHATEAU SAINT SULPICE Bordeaux - France . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Black cherry, spice and plum, smooth finish

FRANCIS COPPOLA Cabernet Sauvignon - CA, USA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Cassis black currant, vanilla and oak, rich luscious texture

RUFFINO Pinot Grigio - Delle Venzie , Italy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Light apple and pear 

OYSTER BAY Sauvignon Blanc - Malborough, NZ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Lemongrass, flinty, lively acidity, zesty finish

BUTTER Chardonnay - Napa, CA, USA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Medium oak, smooth, creamy texture, easy finish 

BLUE NUN Riesling - Pfalz, Germany . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  
Intense aroma, slight residual sweetness, full character

BARTENURA Moscato - Asti, Italy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Crisp, refreshing, semi sweet, pear

BERINGER White Zinfandel - St. Helena, CA, USA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Red berry, citrus, melon 

BOORDY BLUSH White Zinfandel - Hydes, MD, USA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Crisp acidity, aromas of fresh watermelon and strawberries

CUP CAKE Pinot Grigio - CA, USA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Fresh pears and cantaloupe, subtle notes of honey 

CHATEAU ST. MICHELLE Sauvignon Blanc - WA, USA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Crisp, vibrant, delicate flavor, fresh citrus and herbs

SHE’S ROSE’ Pinot Noir Rose’ - Italy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Aromas of strawberries and rose with fruit flavors

LaMARCA Prosecco - Veneto, Italy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Lively bubbles, crisp, refreshing, green apple, lemon and peach

CHATEAU ST MICHELLE Rose’ - WA, USA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Dry, crisp, aromas of watermelon, raspberry, lemon, flavors of strawberry,                 
citrus and hints of melon                         

                 33

         

            8 | 32

               44

white

Red

Sparkling

9 | 36

      38

      54

      57

      36

    9| 38

      

      36

12 | 48

   9 | 38

       30

  9 | 36

       30

  8 | 32

  9 | 34

        36



RED SANGRIA
Red wine and spirits with bright flavor,

complimented with notes of blackberry and orange

WHITE SANGRIA
White wine and spirits with a sweet finish,

complimented with notes of peach and citrus

$10.00 GLASS | $36.00 PITCHER

FRESH FRUIT INFUSIONS
PINEAPPLE VODKA ~ WATERMELON VODKA

ASK ABOUT OUR SEASONAL INFUSIONS!

PLEASE DRINK RESPONSIBLY 

BAR ONLY | 4PM - 7PM
MONDAY - FRIDAY

$5 RAIL COCKTAILS
$4 CRAFT DRAFTS
$5 HOUSE WINES

$2.25 DOMESTIC DRAFTS
$2.50 DOMESTIC BOTTLES

$2 OFF ALL APPETIZERS

• HOUSE  SPECIALTIES •

• SIGNATURE COCKTAILS •

VANILLA-ALMOND NEW FASHIONED $14
SAGAMORE RYE, CANDIED CHERRIES,
AMARETTO, BITTERS, VANILLA SYRUP

THE GIN GARDEN $12
HENDRICK’S GIN, MUDDLED BASIL,
FRESH LEMON JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP,
ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR

PAPOU’S MULE $10
CROWN ROYAL APPLE, CRANBERRY
JUICE, GINGER BEER

SUMMER MELON MARGARITA $12
PATRÓN, LIME, WATERMELON JUICE,
MINT, FRESH WATERMELON, SOUR

THE FRENCH QUARTER $12
HENNESSY, LEMON JUICE, CRANBERRY
JUICE, TRIPLE SEC, AND A SPLASH OF
GINGER BEER

STRAWBERRY HENNY $12
HENNESSY, STRAWBERRY PUREE,
SWEET & SOUR, SPLASH SPRITE

PIÑA CO-LOCO $10
MALIBU RUM,  PINEAPPLE JUICE,
ORANGE JUICE, HEAVY CREAM,
NUTMEG SPRINKLE

THE GRAND FIZZ $14
PROSECCO, GREY GOOSE VODKA,
LIME, ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR, MINT

YIA YIA’S MULE $10
CROWN ROYAL PEACH, CRANBERRY
JUICE, GINGER BEER

BLACKBERRY BLUSH $10
DEEP EDDY LEMON VODKA, SHAKEN
BLACKBERRIES, LEMON JUICE,
SIMPLE SYRUP, MERLOT FLOAT

Happy Hour


